
Little Leapers Preschool 
2025-2026 School Calendar 

2025 

Wednesday-Friday September 3-5 ORIENTATIONS – exact day/time TBD  

Monday September 8 First Day of School for M/W/F students 

Tuesday September 9 First Day of School for T/Th students 

Tuesday/Wednesday September 23&24 School Closed – Rosh Hashanah 

Thursday October 2 School Closed – Yum Kippur 

Monday October 13 School Closed - Columbus Day 

Tuesday November 4 School Closed – Election Day 

Thursday/Friday November    6-7 School Closed – NJEA Convention 

Thursday/Friday November   27-28 School Closed - Thanksgiving recess 

Wednesday- Sunday December 24 - January 4 School Closed - Winter Recess 

   

Monday January 5 School Re-opens 

Monday January 19 School Closed - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Tuesday January 20 School Closed - Staff In-Service Day 

Monday & Tuesday February 16-17 School Closed - Presidents’ Day  

Friday March 20 School Closed – Eid al-Fitr 

Saturday-Sunday March 28– April 5 School Closed - Spring Recess 

Monday  April 6 School re-opens 

Monday May 25 School Closed - Memorial Day 

Wednesday June 10 Last day of class for M/W/F sessions 

Thursday June 11 Last day of class for T/TH sessions 

Friday June 12 - Moving up Ceremony for Nursery. 
-Graduation Ceremony for Pre-K – APK students 

**Little Leapers follows the Marlboro School District with regards to school closings/delays** 
 

**CALENDAR SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO STATE OF EMERGENCIES THAT ARE OUT OF OUR CONTROL** 

There are three days off built into the school calendar for each session for inclement weather and/or 

emergencies.  In the event that Little Leapers Preschool must close for more than three days, those 

days will be made up and the calendar will be modified and/or remote learning will be offered, if the 

break is prolonged.  Please check your email account, Little Leapers website and or your Google 

Classroom for school closings, delayed openings and/or schedule modifications.  

Delayed Opening Schedule - (75-minute delay): 

Morning sessions:  10:15 AM - 12:15PM          Mini day sessions: 10:15 AM – 1:00 PM  
Full Day Session    10:15 AM - 2:00 PM                       

 

2026 

 


